©® N o b~ W

Position

Public Works Superintendent
Equipment Mechanic li
Equipment Mechanic li

Lead Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Mechanic li

Fleet Supervisor

Equipment Mechanic |

Equipment Service Worker

Other Positions Held City

Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City

Department

Pw / Equipment Services
Pw / Equipment Services
Pw / Equipment Services
Pw / Equipment Services
Pw / Equipment Services
Pw / Equipment Services
Pw / Equipment Services

Pw / Equipment Services

Total Wages
$129,938
$87,361
$85,481
$84,723
$83,806
$71,005
$66,121
$38,815



