	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Works Superintendent		Redwood City	Pw / Equipment Services	\$129,938
2.	Equipment Mechanic li		Redwood City	Pw / Equipment Services	\$87,361
3.	Equipment Mechanic li		Redwood City	Pw / Equipment Services	\$85,481
4.	Lead Equipment Mechanic		Redwood City	Pw / Equipment Services	\$84,723
5.	Equipment Mechanic li		Redwood City	Pw / Equipment Services	\$83,806
6.	Fleet Supervisor		Redwood City	Pw / Equipment Services	\$71,005
7.	Equipment Mechanic I		Redwood City	Pw / Equipment Services	\$66,121
8.	Equipment Service Worker		Redwood City	Pw / Equipment Services	\$38,815